34



REPAR PARTS LIST FOR CONVERTIBLE POLY GART MODEL 450274

?EF

T
O

'PART... ary. poo DESCRIPTION
'f--N(l;f,:'.;' R |

W~ MU RN A

| Poly Tray
L Axle, 3/4"
" Wheel- Assembly
- Tongue, Front
 Tongue, Rear -
| Lateh Stand Plate -
<} Latch Stand Bracket
_-'_-.:-'Handle“l“ube : .
- Whes] Support
~LatchLock - -
|- Bréicket; Latch’ Mountmg
{7 Tool Holdér Bracket
- "Hitch Bracket = -
| " Leg Stand Bracket -
. Cotter-Pin; 1/8" Dia. PSR

Mex Lock Nut 1/4-20 Thread *
Hex Lock Nut, 3/8-16 Thread * -~
1. Washer, Fiat 1/4” Std. Wrought

~{" - Hex Bolt, 3/8-16 x 1* Lg. *

© | Lock Washer, 3/8" *

"1 Hex Balt; 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" Lg. * :
f Slotted Trirss Head Bolt 5{16 18 x 3]4“ Lg

1 HexBott; 1a- 20)(.3!4“* PARR L
- Extension Spring -
- Hairpin, Cotter 1} v
- Hub Cap - w
" Plastic Cap R
- ‘Hex-Balt, 5!16 18 X, ‘i" Lg
1 Hex Bolt, 3/8-16 x 4" Lg
|- Hex Bolt, 1/4-20 x 2 Lg. *

" Hex Bolt,” 1/4-20 x 1-3/4* L'g
- Clevig Pin, 3/8" x 4
| "Clevis Pin 3/8* x 1"
| Owners Manual -

1509-69 -
__4?029“
45091
47030

b -'-_"Washer F!at 3} L 1 59* ODX 78" [D . S






